iKi KAPILI RETARDER PROOFER 60x80 ARABALAR iGiN

VENDAVAL slim teknik tablo

Dimensions
Dig Olgiiler

Temp.

Sicakhk

Doors

Kapi Olgilsii

Electric
Elektrik

Cm

A B C
212x192x230h
212x192x250h

VENDAVAL
468Slim

212x272x230h
212x272x250h

212x352x230h
212x352x250h

212x452x230h

1068slim 212x452x250h

VENDAVAL : 212x532x230h
1268slim 212x532x250h

VENDAVAL teknik tablo

Cm

D E
80x190h(2)
80x200h(2)

80x190h(2)
80x200h(2)

80x190h(2)
80x200h(2)

80x190h(2)
80x200h(2)

80x190h(2)
80x200h(2)

Hp

400/50/3ph
1,5 Hp

400/50/3ph
25Hp

400/50/3ph
3 Hp

400/50/3ph
3.5 Hp

400/50/3ph
4 Hp



Temp.

Sicakhik

VENDAVAL 468

VENDAVAL 668
VENDAVAL 481

VENDAVAL 868

VENDAVAL 681

VENDAVAL 668
VENDAVAL 481

Dimensions
Dis Olgiiler
Cm

A B C
252x152x230h
252x152x250h

252x232x230h
252x232x250h

252x292x230h
252x292x250h

252x332x230h
252x332x250h

252x352x230h
252x352x250h

252x452x230h
252x452x250h

Doors

Kapi Olgilsii

Cm

I3 E
90x190h(2)
100x200h(2)

90x190h(2)
100x200h(2)

90x190h(2)
100x200h(2)

90x190h(2)
100x200h(2)

90x190h(2)
100x200h(2)

90x190h(2)
100x200h(2)

Electric

Elektrik
Kw

400/50/3ph
1,5 Hp

400/50/3ph
2.5 Hp

400/50/3ph
3Hp

400/50/3ph
3,25 Hp

400/50/3ph
3 5Hp

400/50/3ph
4 Hp



